
 

 

 

No : AKL.PROJ.21.SC/SOLAR PANEL                                                            Date: 25.09.2021 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 
 

Online tenders are invited for the” SITE CLEARING,  INSTALLATION, TESTING AND 
COMMISSIONING OF GRID TIED GROUND MOUNTED SOLAR PV POWER PLANT IN 
THE LAND OWNED BY AUTOKAST LTD WITH AN INSTALLED CAPACITY OF 2.0 
MWp”. The tender is invited in two cover system from the registered and eligible firms 
through e-procurement portal of Government of Kerala 
(https://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in). Prospective bidders willing to participate in this 
tender shall necessarily register themselves with above mentioned e-procurement 
portal. 
 
The tender timeline is available in the critical date section of this tender published in 
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. 
 

Name of Work    SITE CLEARING,  INSTALLATION, TESTING AND 
COMMISSIONING OF GRID TIED GROUND MOUNTED 
SOLAR PV POWER PLANT IN THE LAND OWNED BY 
AUTOKAST LTD WITH AN INSTALLED CAPACITY OF 2.0 
MWp 

Ref No AKL.PROJ.21.SC/SOLAR PANEL 
Estimated Cost     Rs. 1000 Lakhs 
Cost of tender documents Rs. 10,000.00 
 EMD    Rs. 2,00,000.00 

Tender Publishing Date     25.09.2021, 5:00pm 
Last date of receipt of 
tender    

    08.10.2021, 5:00pm 

Date of Opening of Tender
  

    12.10.2021, 11:00am 

Contact Details autokastoffice@gmail.com 
For more details visit
  

https://etenders.kerala.gov.in 

 

 

Sd/- 

Managing Director 

 Email: autokastoffice@gmail.com, Contact No: 0478-2864961 to 64 

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/
http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/

